jorowhenua Dressage Group Saturday, 12 February 2011

1.D.G. Tournament

Class 1: -- Vetrob training 0:4 iudge 1: Hazel Thomson

Arena
Bridle o
Number  Horse Rider /o place
206 Emmy Theresa Te Ua Alipress 78.000% 1
201 True Valour Lorraine Mathews 68.000% 2
213 Coghill Michelle Pender 66.000% 3
208 Rebel Lisa Bean 62.000% 4
205 Chief Louisa Ayres 60.000% 5
212 Grey Safari Robyn Sygrove 58.000% 6
202 Zephyr Bp Lorraine Patmore 56.000% 7
210 Digital Rachel Hargest 56.000% 7
215 Life's A Gamble Carolyn Peacock 56.000% 7
203 Grayson Lisa Bean 54.000% 10
214 Rosco Rhona MacKenzie 54.000% 10
204 Casino King Abigail Long 52.000% 12
120 MiHie Zoe Herzog 50.000% 13
211 Fandango Melissa Ellingham 46.000% 14
207 Latimer Rochelle Speirs 66.000% h/

Class 2: -- Vetrob unregistered 1:2

Arena
Bridle
Number Morse Rider % place

201 True Valour Lorraine Mathews 62.917% 1
215 Life's A Gamble Carolyn Peacock 62.083% 2
221 Melena Lucy Tod 62.083% 2
210 Digital Rachel Hargest 61.667% 4
206 Emmy _Theresa Te Ua Allpress 60.417% 5
218 Benjamin Button Lucy Cahill 60.000% 6 |
205 Chief Louisa Ayres 58.333% 7
208 Rebel Lisa Bean 58.333% 7
203 Grayson Lisa Bezn 57.500% 9
202 Zephyr Bp -Lorraine Patmore 57.500% 9
214 Rosco Rhona MacKenzle 56.250% 11
217 Manhatten Transfer Jo Biy 55.833% 12
212 Grey Safari Robyn Sygrove E

120 Millie - Zoe Herzog E

judge 1: Julie Patterson



Horowhenua Dressage Group
H.D.G. Tournament

Class 3: -- Horsewyse Level 1 1:2

Arena

Bridle
Number

228813
230720
227086
230719
228098
223336
228543
26390
222244
20858
226703
229969

223317

228686

230616

229052
11611

Horse
Sinderella Fe
Silver Song Fe
Roni

Snapshot Fe

Anacara

Vulcani

Delorean

Ch Mondo Rock
Sarah's Tigger
Lindisfarne Jetset

Raupapa Rhapsody

_Sinatra Hrh

My Ace Of Hearts
Anamici

Delta Fugue

Bi About Time

Craigroy Stefano

printed Sat, 12 Feb 2011 at 12:30 PM

Rider

Kallista Field

Kallista Field

.Lenore Mclvor

Katlista Fieid

Sarah Inglis

Ken Alexander

Rachel Forrester

Kate Argvle

-Sarah Clayton-Bray
ECindy Watkins

-Kate Edmondson

John Devery

Nicola Robinson

Kirsty Lawrence

Maureen Callow

Megan Hawkins

“Megan Hainsworth

Saturday, 12 February 2011

%
72.917%
72.500%
70.000%
68.333°/o
- 67.917%
. 66.667%
.66.2500/0
66.250%

65.000%

63.7500/0
62.083%
61.667%
61.667%
61.250%
58.750%
56.6670/0
56.667%

judge 1: Elizabeth Sanders

place

1
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Horowhenua Dressage Group

H.D.G. Tournament

Class 4: -- Horsewyse Level 1 1:5

Arena

Bridie
Number

227086

229052

230720
228813
230719
..19321
228098
222244
.229204
223051
223336
229969
20858
_ 226703
223317
22547
.228686
230618
1;611

_Horse

Roni

Bl About Time

Silver Song Fe

Sinderella Fe

‘Snapshot Fe
:Cheleken Timothy John
-Anacara

Sarah’s Tigger

Waldfee

Fortunate

‘Vulcani

‘Sinatra Hrh

Lindisfarne Jetset
Raupapa Rhapsody
My Ace Of Hearts
Tobi-wan-kenobi

Anamici

-Deita Fugue

Craigroy Stefano

printed Sat, 12 Feb 2011 at 4:02 PM

Rider

:Lenore Mclvor
Meagan Hawkins

- Kallista Field

Kallista Fieid
Kallista Fiefd
Keryn Mells

Sarah Ingtis

Sarah Clayton-Bray

‘Michele Nelley

Vicki Steele

_Ken Alexander
John Devery
“Cindy Watkins

Kate Edmondson

Nicola Robinson

Becky Spencer

Kirsty Lawrence

Maureen Callow

Megan Hainsworth

Saturday, 12 February 2011

judge 1: Hazel Thomson

%

73.478%

71.304%

70.870%
70.000%
69.565%
68.696%
67.826%
66.087%
66.087%
65.217%
64.783%
64.348%
64.348%

62.174%

61.739%
61.739%
60.870%
54.783%
52,174%

place

1

R L T - Y U SO O S Y
Y 88 N U1 n b N N=E O

0N 00 N & b WN

nage 1



4orowhenua Dressage Group

H.D.G. Tournament

Class 5: -- Level 2 2:2

Arena

Bridie
#

228419
228543
26014
229204
222244
227212
228545
26390
21293
223051
27692
19321
22547
226347
19598
223317
226143

Horse

Super Hit Fe
Delorean
Kovach
Waidfee
Sarah’s Tigger
Florentine
Raupapa Design
Ch Mondo Rock

Richard The Lionheart

Fortunate

Fernside Mandela

Cheleken Timothy John

Tobi-wan-kenobi
Florenza

Scorpio

My Ace Of Hearts

Elegance Ii

Saturday, 12 February 2011

Class 6: -~ Level 2 2:5

Arena

Bridle
Number

228419
30090
228545
27692
226143
19598
226347
229204

printed Sat, 12 Feb 2011 at 12:46 PM

Horse
Super Hit Fe
Sundays Joker

Raupapa Design

Fernside Mandela

Elegance Ij
Scorpio
Florenza
Waldfee

Rider Mary Craine Jufie Patterson
Kallista Field £9.680% 1 71.610%
Rachel Forrester 64.520% 2 65.480%
Abigail Long 63.230% 3 66.450%
Michele Nelley £2.900% 4 £2.900%
Sarah Clayton-Bray 60.970% 9 62.580%
Jane lenaghan 61.290% 8 60.970%
Jo Hansen 62,580% 5 59.030%
Kate Argyle 62.580% 5 58.390%
Valerie Ballinger 58.710% i0 60.650%
Vicki Steele 58.710% 10 59.680%
Paula Keene 61.610% 7 56.450%
Keryn Mells 58.710% 10 56.770%
Becky Spencer 56.770% 15 58.060%
Cathy Devenport 57.420% 13 55.810%
Rhona MacKenzie 56.450% 16 56.770%
Nicola Robinson 57.420% 13 55.160%
Louisa Ayres 54.840% 17 53.230%
judge 1: Elizabeth Sanders
Rider % place
Kallista Field 73.333% 1
“Gillian Robertson 65.926% 2
Jo Hansen 64.074% 3
Paula Keene 63.333% 4
Louisa Ayres 61.111% 5
Rhona MacKenzia 60.741% 6
.Cathy Devenport 60.000% 7
Michele Neltey 58.889% 8

14
12
11
15
12
16

17

%  place
70,645 1
65.000
64.839
62.903
61.774
61.129
60.806
60.484
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Horowhenua Dressage Group

H.D.G. Tournament

Class 7: -- Level 3 3:2

Arena

Bridle
Number

20252
227212
13606
23204
225044
26014
200665
28783
25302
21293
30090

Horse

Sherwood Outspoken
Florentine

Buttimore

Zkarde

Berry Rich

Kovach

Spanish Brave

All Rights Reserved
Belfast

Richard The Lionheart

Sundays Joker

Class 8: -~ Level 3 3:5

Arena

Bridle
Number

20252
28783
25302
20065
23204
225044
13606

Horse

Sherwood Outspoken
Al Rights Reserved
Belfast

Spanish Brave
Zkarde

Berry Rich

Buttimore

winted Sat, 12 Feb 2011 at 11:18 AM

iudge 1: Robin Friend

Rider
Cindy Pender

Jane lenaghan

Sarah Rosanowskd
Tanva Price
Rachel Berry
Abigail Long
Sandra Douahty
Julie Pearson
Christine Birch
Valerie Ballinger

Gillian Robertson

%
66.857%
64.857%
64.000%
62.000%
61.714%
61.143%
61.143%
60.857%
60.857%
58.857%
58.857%

judge 1: Mary Craine

Rider
Cindy Pender

Julie Pearson

Christine Birch
Sandra Doughty

. Tanva Price

Rachel Berry

Sarah Rosanowski

%o
67.179%
65.897%
61.026%

60.513%

60.513%
60.256%

58.974%

Saturday, 12 February 2011

place

1

Q0 o & o ks W N

I
o= T = }

place

1

N s R WoN

page 1



jorowhenua Dressage Group

41.D.G. Tournament

Class 9: -~ Level 4 4:2

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

28783 All Rights Reserved
26198 De Caprio

26136 Sister Monica
25086 The Archduke

Class 10: -- Level 4 4:5
Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

26198 De Caprio

25086 The Archduke

26136 Sister Monica

222403 Kinnordy Glogau H/c

rinted Sat, 12 Feb 2011 at 12:20 PM

Saturday, 12 February 2011

judge 1: Robin Friend

Rider %o place

Jutie Pearson 69.375% 1

61.563%

Christine Raynolds 2
60.313% 3
4

Carol Bloomfield

Bernice Frost 57.500%

iudge 1: Mary Craine

Rider % place
66.053% 1
60.526% 2

Christine Reynoids
Bernice Frost
Caro! Bloomfield E

Juiie Brougham 72.632% h/

page 1



